High Functionality Model Digital Force Gauge ZTA series
* ZTA is advanced model of ZTS.  ZTA’s special functions are mentioned in this page.
For the common specifications of ZTS and ZTA, please refer to page 2 and 3.
*1 Must be combined with a test stand having a linear scale and a dedicated cable to input/output displacement.
Feature 3 ZTA has various indication methods of measured values.
Max/Min value is indicated Average value is indicated 1st and 2nd peak values are detected
-> You can easily see the Max/Min/Ave values -> Ideal for click tactile feedback such as
on its display camera’s shutter button, and more.

*2 [N indication] The indication of 2N and 5N models is mN or N. The indication of 1000N,2500N and 5000N model is N or kN.
[kgf indication] The indication of 2N and 5N models is gf.
[lbf indication] The indication of 2N and 5N models is ozf.
*3 Up to 100 data/sec. is saved in USB memory (selectable among 1, 50, and 100 /sec)
*4 The battery is more consumed when connected to USB flash drive or a linear scale.
*5 Not always available for Mitutoyo digimatic products.
*6 Some linear scales could not be available even if they meet the mentioned specifications.
*7 Weight is slightly different according to range.
*8 USB flash drive is not included.
[ZTA series models]
Model Capacity Display Resolution Thread Included attachment
ZTA-2N 2N 2.000N (2000mN) 0.001N (1mN)
M6
A1 to A8
ZTA-5N 5N 5.000N (5000mN) 0.001N (1mN)
ZTA-20N 20N 20.00N 0.01N
ZTA-50N 50N 50.00N 0.01N
ZTA-100N 100N 100.0N 0.1N
ZTA-200N 200N 200.0N 0.1N
S1 to S8
ZTA-500N 500N 500.0N 0.1N
ZTA-1000N 1000N 1000N (1.000kN) 1N (0.001kN) RS1, S2 to S8
ZTA-2500N 2500N 2500N (2.500kN) 1N (0.001kN)
M10 B1 to B8
ZTA-5000N 5000N 5000N (5.000kN) 1N (0.001kN)
[Included Accessories]
Data logger
Simple software
ZT-Logger